
QUINCY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 
7th and 8th Grade Football Schedule for Fall 2022 

** All dates are subject to change** 
 
Bold = home games 
 

    
Grade  Day  Date  Opponent   Time  Location   Bus Time Confirmed 
 
7/8  Saturday 8/13/22 Springfield Jamboree  TBA  Springfield  7:30a    
           8th Grade: 10A, 10:30A, 11:20A – 7th Grade: 12:40PM, 2PM     
 
 
7/8  Saturday 8/20/22 Springfield Bears  7 – 2:00pm Quincy 
      8 – 3:30pm                             
         
7/8  Saturday 8/27/22 Alton    9:00am Alton   5:30a   
 
7/8   Saturday 9/3/22   Jerseyville    11:00am Jerseyville      8:00a                           
 
7/8  Saturday 9/10/22 Chatham-Glenwood  2:30pm Quincy  
 
8   Tuesday 9/13/22 Clark County (8th grade only) 6:00pm Kahoka   3:30p             
 
7/8  Saturday 9/17/22 Jacksonville   1:30  Jacksonville  11:00a    
 
7/8  Saturday 9/24/22 Rochester   12:00pm Rochester  9:00a   
 
7/8  Saturday 10/1/22 D Bears/ Williamsville 1:00pm Quincy     

 
7/8  Tuesday 10/4/22 Hannibal    5:00 pm Flinn              
 
7/8  Saturday 10/8/22 Springfield Rams  10:30am Springfield  7:30a 
 

   
 
 
 
     
 

 



 


